
MEMORIAL GOLF TOURNAMENT

JUNE 19, 2024
WOODINGTON LAKE GOLF CLUB

TOTTENHAM, ONTARIO
8:00AM REGISTRATION   |   10:00AM SHOTGUN START

RAIN OR SHINE

RAY
GOODFELLOW

7th ANNUAL



REGISTRATION FORM

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Special Offer for CRAO Members: 
If you are buying a foursome, the 4th golfer is free! $1,350 per foursome or $450 per person.

As we have limited space available, please submit your registration form to Jodi White at jwhite@tcaconnect.com
on or before June 1, 2024. Spaces will be filled on a first-come, first-served basis.

Register your Foursomes online at: https://cranerentalassociationontario.com/Events.htm

Includes:  Breakfast 
  Cart Rental & Round of Golf
  Putting Contest / Hole in One 
  Give Away Ray Ban Sun Glasses

On-Course: Oyster Bar
  Ice Cream Truck
  Pizza Oven
  Scotch and Bourbon Stations

After Golf: Dinner 
  Message from our President
  Donation Ceremony
  Scholarship Awards

Check box if you wish to sponsor the following and enclose the payment with your registration form.

For more information, please contact:

Crane Rental Association of Ontario
Attn: Jodi White

70 Leek Crescent
Richmond Hill, ON L4B 1H1

Email contact: jwhite@tcaconnect.com

 Hole Cooler Sponsor (you keep the cooler at the end of day)

 Hole Sign Sponsor

 Oyster Hole Sponsor

 Hole in One Sponsor

 Putting Contest

 Longest Drive

 Dinner Sponsor

 Dinner Wine Sponsor

 Lunch Sponsor

 Breakfast Sponsor

$1,000

$500

$1,500

$600

$1,000

$800

$5,000

$3,000

$3,000

$2,000
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THE
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