

WOODINGTON LAKE GOLF CLUB TOTTENHAM, ONTARIO

8:00AM REGISTRATION / 10:00AM SHOTGUN START RAIN OR SHINE

RAY GOODFELLOW MEMORIAL GOLF TOURNAMENT

REGISTRATION FORM

Special Offer for CRAO Members:

If you are buying a foursome, the 4th golfer is free! \$1,350 per foursome or \$450 per person.

As we have limited space available, please submit your registration form to Jodi White at jwhite@tcaconnect.com on or before **June 1, 2024**. Spaces will be filled on a first-come, first-served basis.

Register your Foursomes online at: https://cranerentalassociationontario.com/Events.htm

Includes: Breakfast

Cart Rental & Round of Golf Putting Contest / Hole in One Give Away Ray Ban Sun Glasses

On-Course: Oyster Bar

Ice Cream Truck Pizza Oven

Scotch and Bourbon Stations

After Golf: Dinner

Message from our President

Donation Ceremony Scholarship Awards For more information, please contact:

Crane Rental Association of Ontario

Attn: Jodi White 70 Leek Crescent

Richmond Hill, ON L4B 1H1

Email contact: jwhite@tcaconnect.com

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Check box if you wish to sponsor the following and enclose the payment with your registration form.

☐ Hole Cooler Sponsor (you keep the cooler at the end of day)	\$1,000
☐ Hole Sign Sponsor	\$500
Oyster Hole Sponsor	\$1,500
☐ Hole in One Sponsor	\$600
☐ Putting Contest	\$1,000
☐ Longest Drive	\$800
☐ Dinner Sponsor	\$5,000
☐ Dinner Wine Sponsor	\$3,000
☐ Lunch Sponsor	\$3,000
☐ Breakfast Sponsor	\$2,000